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- Form for f£iling Rate Schedules

North Hopkins Water District

P.S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

For Hopkins County Kentucky

Community, Town or City

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

94-014

SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.

93=165

CLASSIFICATION OF SE

RVICE

Monthly Rates

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters

First 2,000
Next 2(000
Next 3,000
Next 3,000

Over 10,000

3/4 Inch Meters
First 3,000
Next 1,000

. Next 3,000
Next 3,000
Qve¥ 10'000

1 Inch Meters
First 5,000
Next 2,000
Next 3,000
Over 10,000

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

1-1/2 Inch Meters

First 10,000 gallons
10,000 gallons

Over

2 Inch Meters

First 15,000 gallons
15,000 gallons

Over

$17.92 (Minimum Bill)

1,000 gallons
1,000 gallons
1,000 gallons
1,000 gallons

8.66
6.31
5.16
3.36

$26.58
8,66
6.31
5,16
3-36

$41.55
6.31
5.16
3.36

$69.65
3.36

$86.45
3.36

per
per
per
per

(Minimum Bill)

per
per
per
per

1,000 gallons
1,000 gallons
1,000 gallons
1,000 gallons

(Minimum Bill)

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

//

(

(Minimum Bill )PUBI.IC SERVICE COMMISSION

per 1,000 gallons

(Minimum Bill)

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JAN 11994

per 1,000 IBURSHANT 10 807 KaR 5011,

DATE OF ISSUE

February 9, 1994

¢

ISSUED BY

7

o

. Issued by authority of

Kentucky in Case No.

~ TITLE

1)
DATE EFFECTIVE Janudt
WB‘@:CE g‘omssxon MANAGER

Chairman

an Order of the Public Service Commission of

dated

Qt-014

. 7.199%

&
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“Form for filing Rate Schedules For Hopkins gogn;x‘ Kentucky
- : ommunity, lTown or City

-P.S.C. NO. 93-165

SHEET NO.
] s Water District . CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Monthly Rates
5/8x: 34, Inch Meters
First 2,000 gallons $18.42 (Minimum Bill)
Next 2,000 gallons 8.91 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 6.56 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 5.41 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 3.61 per 1,000 gallons
3/4 Inch Meters ) =
First 3,000 gallons $27.33 (Minimum Bill)
Next 1,000 gallons 8.91 per 1,000 callons
Next 3,000 gallons 6.56 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 5.41 per 1,002 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 3.61 per 1,000 gallons
1l Inch Meters : )
First 5,000 gallons $42.80 (Minimum Bill)
Next 2,000 gallcns . 6.56 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons ' 5.41 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons _ 3.61 per 1,000 gallons
1=1yi2: Inch Meters
First 10,000 gallons $72.15 (Minimum Bill)
Over 10,000 gallons ~ 3.61 per 1,000 gallons
2 Inch Meters
First 15,000 gallons ' $90.20 (Minimum Bill) :
Oover 15,000 gallons 3.61 per 1,000 gpjsl@BBRVICECOMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
- EFFECTIVE

DATE OF ISSUE June 7, 1993 DATE EFFECTIVE mml, l9@3 ﬁg
ISSUED BY Billy Parker TITLE chai d
Name of Officer : s f
g SECTION 94

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Coa&xssgau'°‘*" Acky
in Case No. 93-165 dated _ Jume 7, 1993 ~ . PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER




